Risks and Opportunities

Peter Linneman, PhD
Bruce Kirsch, REFAI®

Figure 1.4

8

Chapter 1

Real Estate Finance and Investments:
Risks and Opportunities

Peter Linneman, PhD
Bruce Kirsch, REFAI®

Figure 1.5

9

Chapter 1

Real Estate Finance and Investments:
Risks and Opportunities

Peter Linneman, PhD
Bruce Kirsch, REFAI®

Figure 1.6

10

Chapter 1

Real Estate Finance and Investments:
Risks and Opportunities

Peter Linneman, PhD
Bruce Kirsch, REFAI®

Figure 1.7

0.000

0.200

0.400

0.600

0.800

1.000

1.200

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

Pr
ob

ab
ili

ty
 o

f t
he

 R
et

ur
n

O
cc

ur
rin

g

Expected Average Annual Return

Henderson Office Park Acquisition Expected Returns Distribution

-3% 3% 9% 15% 21% 27% 33%

6% increase relative to expected gain6% decrease relative to expected gain

Expected
return is

15%

11

Chapter 1

Real Estate Finance and Investments:
Risks and Opportunities

Peter Linneman, PhD
Bruce Kirsch, REFAI®

Figure 1.8
Pr

ob
ab

ili
ty

 o
f t

he
 R

et
ur

n
O

cc
ur

rin
g

Expected Average Annual Return

Jessica Distribution Center Acquisition Expected Returns Distribution

Expected
return is

15%

Scenario 1 Scenario 2 Scenario 3

-30% 0% 15% 30% 60%-15% 45%

12

Chapter 1

Real Estate Finance and Investments:
Risks and Opportunities

Peter Linneman, PhD
Bruce Kirsch, REFAI®

Figure 1.9
Pr

ob
ab

ili
ty

 o
f t

he
 R

et
ur

n
O

cc
ur

rin
g

Expected Annual Return

Celina Gardens Investment Expected Returns Distribution

Expected
return is

15%

-15% 0% 15% 30% 45%

13

Chapter 1

Real Estate Finance and Investments:
Risks and Opportunities

Peter Linneman, PhD
Bruce Kirsch, REFAI®

Figure 1.10
Pr

ob
ab

ili
ty

 o
f t

he
 R

et
ur

n
O

cc
ur

rin
g

Expected Annual Return

Leslie Center Investment Expected Returns Distribution

Expected
return is

15%

Scenario 1 Scenario 2

-15% 0% 15% 30% 45%

14

Chapter 1

Real Estate Finance and Investments:
Risks and Opportunities

Peter Linneman, PhD
Bruce Kirsch, REFAI®

Figure 1.11

Less Risk More Risk

Core Core-Plus Value-Add Opportunistic

Sample Transaction Acquisition of a well-
occupied, stable cash-
flowing office or
apartment building in
an established sub-
market.

Acquisition of Core-
type property that
needs some relatively
minor enhancement;
sub-market can be
secondary.

Significant value
enhancement needed
through operating, re-
leasing or re-
development.

Re-positioning of ailing
properties; Ground-up
development; Emerging